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Buick
Enclave
Lucerne

Cadillac
DTS
Escalade
SRX

Chevrolet
Avalanche
Aveo (sedan)
Equinox
Express
Impala
Monte Carlo
Silverado
Suburban
Tahoe

GMC
Acadia
Sierra
Yukon

Hummer
H2

Pontiac
G3 (sedan)
Torrent

Saturn
Outlook
Vue

Suzuki
XL-7

Applications

2008
2006-2007

2006-2008
2007 (including ESV & EXT)
2007-2008

2007
2007
2007
2008
2006-2007
2006-2007
2007-2008
2007
2007

2007
2007-2008

2007 (including XL & XL Denali)

2008

2007
2007

2007
2008

2007
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XL-7

Applications

2008
2006-2007

2006-2008
2007 (including ESV & EXT)
2007-2008

2007
2007
2007
2008
2006-2007
2006-2007
2007-2008
2007
2007

2007
2007-2008
2007 (including XL & XL Denali)

2008

2007
2007

2007
2008

2007




14 WAY CONNECTOR

]
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Color
Yellow
White

Gray

Open
Open
Blue/White
Orange
Black
White/Black
Gray/Black
Open
Open

Pink

Open

Function

12V Battery/Memory Wire
Left Front Speaker (+)
Right Front Speaker (+)

Antenna/Amp Turn On
Dimmer

Ground

Left Front Speaker (-)
Right Front Speaker (-)

GMLAN Data Wire

16 WAY CONNECTOR

Pin

P RPOO~NOOODWNEER

Color
White/Green
Green/Red
Open

Open

Green

Violet
Green/Orange
Blue/Red
Black/Green
Brown
Black/Yellow
Open
Green/Black
Violet/Black
Gray/Red
Open

REV. 01/21/08

Function
Satellite Radio Audio Left (+)
Satellite Radio Audio Right (+)

Left Rear Speaker (+)

Right Rear Speaker (+)
Onstar Voice Signal

Radio Mute

Satellite Radio Audio Left (-)
Satellite Radio Audio Right (-)
Drain Wire For Satellite Tuner

Left Rear Speaker (-)

Right Rear Speaker (-)
Onstar Low Reference Signal
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